2/4/2026

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

NumOfNums

8

AW

WN PP B

Sales
$304.00
$304.00

$3.00
$4.00

$7.00
$211.00
$51.00
$46.00

$308.00
$728.00

$21.90
$170.00
$361.25

$1,281.15

$1,900.15

Spot Action Repor

Winners

$60.00

$60.00
$1.00
$0.00

$1.00
$137.80
$1.60
$10.80

$150.20
$337.35

$48.00

$26.00
$264.75

$676.10

$887.30

BS

Hold
$244.00

$244.00
$2.00
$4.00

$6.00
$73.20
$49.40
$35.20

$157.80
$390.65
($26.10)
$144.00

$96.50

$605.05

$1,012.85

Per centOfSales

16.00

16.00
0.16
0.21

0.37
11.10
2.68
242

16.21
38.31
115
8.95
19.01

67.42

100.00

ExpectedReturn
1.00

0.72
0.75

0.53
0.58
0.56

0.56
0.50
0.53
0.58

WeightedAve
0.16

0.00
0.00

0.06
0.02
0.01

0.21
0.01
0.05
0.11

0.63



