

Spot Action Repor BS

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	PENNY	8	\$304.00	\$60.00	\$244.00	16.00	1.00	0.16
PENNY	Totals:		\$304.00	\$60.00	\$244.00	16.00		
	Regular	3	\$3.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	0.16	0.72	0.00
	Regular	9	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	0.21	0.75	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$7.00	\$1.00	\$6.00	0.37		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$211.00	\$137.80	\$73.20	11.10	0.53	0.06
	SPOTLITE	3	\$51.00	\$1.60	\$49.40	2.68	0.58	0.02
	SPOTLITE	4	\$46.00	\$10.80	\$35.20	2.42	0.56	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$308.00	\$150.20	\$157.80	16.21		
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$728.00	\$337.35	\$390.65	38.31	0.56	0.21
	SPOTSPEC	1	\$21.90	\$48.00	(\$26.10)	1.15	0.50	0.01
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$170.00	\$26.00	\$144.00	8.95	0.53	0.05
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$361.25	\$264.75	\$96.50	19.01	0.58	0.11
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$1,281.15	\$676.10	\$605.05	67.42		
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$1,900.15	\$887.30	\$1,012.85	100.00		0.63